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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 42 Diviséo - FQ
Santarém, 10- - 11-11-2012
Prova 11 Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Absolutos
10-11-2012 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:17.44 Clube Natacao da Amadora CNA S. Anténio Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 4:05.64 Viana Natacao Clube VNC Barcelos 11-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 3:52.74 Sport Alges e Dafundo SAD Algés 30-06-2012
Rec Nac Juv B 3:43.53 Futebol Clube do Porto FCP Braga 04-03-2012
Rec Nac Juv A 3:36.95 Associacao Naval Amorense ANAM Algés 07-07-2012
Rec Nac Jun 3:30.51 Futebol Clube do Porto/Imperio Bone=CPL Felgueiras 06-03-1998
Rec Nac Sen 3:17.44 Clube Natacao da Amadora CNA S. Anténio Cavaleiros 19-12-2009

Pista

Série 1 de 3

2 Freguesia de Paiao

3 Portugal Cultura

4 Salvaterra de Magos

5 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
6 Penafiel

Série 2de 3

1 Propaganda da Natacao
2 Gualdim Pais

3 Alges e Agueda

4 Cartaxo

5 Natacao de Vagos

6 Natacao de Valongo

7 Natacao do Montijo

8 Lousada SXXI

Série 3de 3

Nucleo de Pombal
Campinho

Naval Setubalense
Portinado

Estarreja

Nautico de Abrantes
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Fluvial Portuense

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira

NFed Clube

Freguesia de Paiao
Portugal Cultura
Salvaterra de Magos

Fundacao Beatriz Santos

Penafiel

Propaganda da Natacao

Gualdim Pais

Alges e Agueda
Cartaxo

Natacao de Vagos
Natacao de Valongo
Natacao do Montijo
Lousada SXXI

Nucleo de Pombal
Campinho

Naval Setubalense
Portinado

Estarreja

Nautico de Abrantes

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira

Fluvial Portuense

Tp inscrigdo

4:46.05
5:02.00

4:18.48
4:09.93
4:05.46
3:59.95
4:02.18
4:05.88
4:11.66
4:18.56

3:58.55
3:55.35
3:49.20
3:40.90
3:46.41
3:52.84
3:56.63
3:59.58
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